Sah.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS J ON 22 OCTOBER 2024

32. STD BANK VS THAMANDLA CONSTRU 046869/23
33. BLUE VALLEY VS T D MAIMELE 081918/23
34. B/C CHOBE SANDS VS G TORINA 084562/23
35. CAPITEC BANK VS SHALA INVESTMENT 014892/24
TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



36. C T MUSVAIRE
37. J M VARGAS

38. K SOBUSH

39. M J ZWANE

40. R D DUFF

41. T L MATSHABELA
42. G S PERRY

43. B P GRIB

44, NEWNET PROP
45. CHANGING TIDE
TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.
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DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HOME AFFAIRS

DG HME AFFAIRS

MIN OF DEFENCE

DEPT OF HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF DEFENCE

RAF

RAF

K NAIDOO

036567/24

037536/24

044381/24
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040378/24

126115/23

081248/23

054325/23

050971/24

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



46. WESBANK VS
47. A LDIKHULU

48. NEDBANK

49. NDODANA CONSULTING
50. FIRSTRAND BANK

51. STD BANK

52. SHERIFF OF HIGH COURT
53. T RNTENGTENG

54. NEDBANK

55. ABSA BANK

TAKE NOTE:
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All matters will be heard in open court.

BOHLALE MOTHIPA GRP

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

M O SENAMELA

SA NATIONAL ROADS

C M FIHLA

H BOSA

P M TAWANE

RAF

M BURGER

E J MAHLANGU

120260/23

52864/21

106089/23

B3733/23

057227/24

25702/22

5343/15

18482/17

43559/20

22669/22

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

56. STD BANK VS S B BROWN 010689/22
57. STD BANK VS M M RALIBONA 121072/23
58. STD BANK VS N M MAKHANYA 004144/23
59. STD BANK VS P P NTAJE 014174/23
60. OCTODEC INVEST VS SHEMOKO CONSTR 010816/23
61. C OKAFOR VS DEPT HOME AFFAIRS 019016/22
62. KOSMOSDAL EXT 61 VS O B RAISEBEKGABO 012218/23
TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

Counsel is required to furnish the court with one (1) hard copy of the draft order uploaded on
Caselines, with the correct Judges details and Trust Deed or Settlement agreement if any.



