

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS J ON 22 OCTOBER 2024

32.	STD BANK	VS	THAMANDLA CONSTRU	046869/23
33.	BLUE VALLEY	VS	T D MAIMELE	081918/23
34.	B/C CHOBE SANDS	VS	G TORINA	084562/23
35.	CAPITEC BANK	VS	SHALA INVESTMENT	014892/24

TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

36.	C T MUSVAIRE	VS	DG HOME AFFAIRS	036567/24
37.	J M VARGAS	VS	DG HOME AFFAIRS	037536/24
38.	K SOBUSH	VS	DG HME AFFAIRS	044381/24
39.	M J ZWANE	VS	MIN OF DEFENCE	012905/24
40.	R D DUFF	VS	DEPT OF HOME AFFAIRS	044757/24
41.	T L MATSHABELA	VS	MIN OF DEFENCE	040378/24
42.	G S PERRY			126115/23
43.	B P GRIB	VS	RAF	081248/23
44.	NEWNET PROP	VS	RAF	054325/23
45.	CHANGING TIDE	VS	K NAIDOO	050971/24

TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

46.	WESBANK VS	;	BOHLALE MOTHIPA GRP	120260/23
47.	A L DIKHULU	VS	MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS	52864/21
48.	NEDBANK	VS	M O SENAMELA	106089/23
49.	NDODANA CONSULTING	VS	SA NATIONAL ROADS	B3733/23
50.	FIRSTRAND BANK	VS	C M FIHLA	057227/24
51.	STD BANK	VS	H BOSA	25702/22
52.	SHERIFF OF HIGH COURT	- VS	P M TAWANE	5343/15
53.	T R NTENGTENG	VS	RAF	18482/17
54.	NEDBANK	VS	M BURGER	43559/20
55.	ABSA BANK	VS	E J MAHLANGU	22669/22

TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

56.	STD BANK	VS	S B BROWN	010689/22
57.	STD BANK	VS	M M RALIBONA	121072/23
58.	STD BANK	VS	N M MAKHANYA	004144/23
59.	STD BANK	VS	P P NTAJE	014174/23
60.	OCTODEC INVEST	VS	SHEMOKO CONSTR	010816/23
61.	C OKAFOR	VS	DEPT HOME AFFAIRS	019016/22
62.	KOSMOSDAL EXT 61	VS	O B RAISEBEKGABO	012218/23

TAKE NOTE:

All matters will be heard in open court.